Jun 27 2024 (11:47) India Rail Info 1

Chanda Fort - Jabalpur SF Intercity Express/22173 - SF - WCR
CAF/Chanda Fort to NAB/Nagbhir Junction
1h 28m - 107 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CAF |Chanda Fort 14:50 0 |1 0 73 [191 |SECR
2 [NAB |Nagbhir Junction 16:18 16:20 2m 1 107 |88 SECR
3 G Gondia Junction 17:50 18:00 10m |0 |1 239 |70 |311 |[SECR
4 |BTC |Balaghat junction 18:35 18:40 5m |0 |1 280 |47 [303 |SECR
5 |NIR Nainpur Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |0 |1 355 |41 SECR
6 MML  |Madan Mahal 23:10 23:12 2m (3,4 |1 471 |7 397 |WCR
7 |/BP Jabalpur 23:40 0 |1 475 |- 411 |[WCR

Jun 27 2024 (11:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



